Description	Total Weighted Value	Carrier Corporation	Carrier Enterprise LLC	Mtech	Prodigy Building Solutions, LLC
Purchase Price	30	30	30	30	30
Reputation of the Vendor	5	5	5	5	5
Quality of Goods and Services	25	25	25	25	25
Long Term Cost	10	10	10	10	10
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs	20	20	20	20	20
Vendors Past Relationship	0	0	0	0	0
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS	0	0	0	0	0
Experience	10	10	10	10	5
Residency	0	0	0	0	0
Total	100	100	100	100	95
Recommend for Award					

Evaluation committee for this contract:	It is recommended that the following award of annual contract be made				
Jeff Shokrian	Contract	Award			
Rafael Vela	RFP #2022-07-002 HVAC	Services, Vendor Name			
Jerilynn Livings					

Description	Vendor Name				
Purchase Price					
Reputation of the Vendor					
Quality of Goods and Services					
Long Term Cost					
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs					
Vendors Past Relationship					
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS					
Experience					
Residency					
Total					
Recommend for Award					

Eval	lusti	inn	comm	ittaa f	for th	nic co	ontract:
EVal	ıuaı	IUII	COIIIII	ııee	ioi in	บร น	mulaci.

Rafael Vela

Jerilynn Livings

Description	Vendor Name				
Purchase Price					
Reputation of the Vendor					
Quality of Goods and Services					
Long Term Cost					
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs					
Vendors Past Relationship					
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS					
Experience					
Residency					
Total					
Recommend for Award					

Eval	lusti	inn	comm	ittaa f	for th	nic co	ontract:
EVal	ıuaı	IUII	COIIIII	ııee	ioi in	บร น	mulaci.

Rafael Vela

Jerilynn Livings

Description	Vendor Name				
Purchase Price					
Reputation of the Vendor					
Quality of Goods and Services					
Long Term Cost					
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs					
Vendors Past Relationship					
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS					
Experience					
Residency					
Total					
Recommend for Award					

Eval	lusti	inn	comm	ittaa f	for th	nic co	ontract:
EVal	ıuaı	IUII	COIIIII	ııee	ioi in	บร น	mulaci.

Rafael Vela

Jerilynn Livings

Description	Vendor Name
Purchase Price	
Reputation of the Vendor	
Quality of Goods and Services	
Long Term Cost	
Extent Goods and Services Meet the Needs	
Vendors Past Relationship	
Impact of the Ability to Comply with HUBS	
Experience	
Residency	
Total	
Recommend for Award	

Fval	lustior	comm	ittaa f	for th	nie rr	ntract
Eva	ıuatıvı	ı comm	ıııeeı	OI LI	115 L.L	IIILI ALL.

Rafael Vela

Jerilynn Livings